
Program "Regatta" for Lake Ontario Racing Council, version 2.9

Interim Results - IMS I LORC 2003   Race 4 of current series.  (planned 5, drop 1)
 Latest Race: Length 25.00 nm   Start Time 11:12:00  Ocean Racing  I.W.=6.000 Knots
  Sail      Yacht                                  Race    Elapsed  Corr.  Rating
 Number     Name           Owner             Club  Place    Time    Time    Diff.
   54333   The Black Princ Toomath, E. H.     RCYC    1   6:38:47  6:09:52   69.4
   25600   Rampage         Odenbach, J & F    NYC     2   6:12:10* 6:12:10    Scr
   39537   Shades of Gray  Davidson, Peter    NYC     3   6:24:28  6:15:38   21.2
   1957    X-Band-It       Doucet, John       NOLSC DNF  
   84991   Graffiti        Williams, Paul     NYC   DNF  
   Implied Winds  1: 5.733 2: 5.671 3: 5.609
 Race 4, Yacht  25600 : Rampage is IMS Scratch Boat:  850.00 Sec/Mi.

Interim Results - PHRF I LORC 2003   Race 4 of current series.  (planned 5, drop 1)
 Latest Race: Length 25.00 nm   Start Time 11:12:00
  Sail      Yacht                                  Race    Elapsed  Corr. 
 Number     Name           Owner             Club  Place    Time    Time   Rating
   54959   Flak            Farkas, Adam       NYC     1   6:08:35  6:53:52    96
   34832   Tabas           Street, Dave       CBYC    2   6:16:59  7:09:38    87
   34539   Macintosh       Steigenga, Dick    CBYC    3   6:18:04  7:26:28    66
   73289   Deliverance     Wilde/Stewart      NYC   DNF  
   33622   Black Pearl III White, Michael     HM    DNF  
   54994   Jam             Twomey, Graham     LSYC  DNF  
   54260   Shock Therapy   Benner, Gary       RCYC  DNF  
   54327   Radiance        Dykstra, Colin     NYC   DNF  

Interim Results - J105 Fleet LORC 2003   Race 4 of current series.  (planned 5, drop 1)
    Start Time 11:12:00   Elapsed Times shown for information only
  Sail      Yacht                                  Race    Elapsed
 Number     Name           Owner             Club  Place    Time
   54315   Planet B        Baker, Robert      RCYC    1   6:06:15
   565     Groovador       Baluta, Alex       RCYC    2   6:15:10
   54858   Sonic Boom      Farquharson, Ian   RCYC    3   6:44:07
   54334   Paladin         Shepherd, David    RCYC  DNF  
   54318   Live Edge       Mountford, Mike    RCYC  DNF  
   54317   Hot Water       McLeod, John       RCYC  DNF  
   50470   Hey Jude        Rathbun, James     RCYC  DNF  
   560     Sentient        Rourke, Bill       PCYC  DNF  
   54865   Full Tilt Boogi Pask, Kevin        RCYC  DNF  

Interim Results - PHRF II LORC 2003   Race 4 of current series.  (planned 5, drop 1)
 Latest Race: Length 25.00 nm   Start Time 11:06:00
  Sail      Yacht                                  Race    Elapsed  Corr. 
 Number     Name           Owner             Club  Place    Time    Time   Rating
   34527   DefiantII       Bugbee, Robert     PCYC  DNF  
   54353   Quelle Surprise Matison, Val       RCYC  DNF  
   1006    Rags            Button, Judy       MCC   DNF  

Interim Results - PHRF III LORC 2003   Race 4 of current series.  (planned 5, drop 1)
 Latest Race: Length 25.00 nm   Start Time 11:06:00
  Sail      Yacht                                  Race    Elapsed  Corr. 
 Number     Name           Owner             Club  Place    Time    Time   Rating
   34341   White Knight    Weir, E.K.         RCYC  DNF  
   64185   Aftermir        Slezic, Ivan       PCYC  DNF  

Interim Results - PHRF IV LORC 2003   Race 4 of current series.  (planned 5, drop 1)
 Latest Race: Length 25.00 nm   Start Time 11:00:00
  Sail      Yacht                                  Race    Elapsed  Corr. 
 Number     Name           Owner             Club  Place    Time    Time   Rating
   24200   Emerald         Willis,Paul        TS&CC DNF  
 S 218     Seajay          Johnstone, James   PCYC  DNF  
 
 



Program "Regatta" for Lake Ontario Racing Council, version 2.9

Argosy Rose Bowl, Race #2
Interim Results - IMS I LORC 2003   Race 5 of current series.  (planned 6, drop 2)
 Latest Race: Length 25.00 nm   Start Time 11:12:00  Ocean Racing  I.W.=7.827 Knots
  Sail      Yacht                                  Race    Elapsed  Corr.  Rating
 Number     Name           Owner             Club  Place    Time    Time    Diff.
   39537   Shades of Gray  Davidson, Peter    NYC     1   4:52:48* 4:52:48    Scr
   84991   Graffiti        Williams, Paul     NYC     2   5:28:44  5:10:15   44.4
   54333   The Black Princ Toomath, E. H.     RCYC    3   5:45:35  5:32:29   31.4
   25600   Rampage         Odenbach, J & F    NYC   DNF  
   Implied Winds  1: 7.827 2: 7.308 3: 6.759
 Race 5, Yacht  39537 : Shades of Gray is IMS Scratch Boat:  702.72 Sec/Mi.

Interim Results - PHRF I LORC 2003   Race 5 of current series.  (planned 6, drop 2)
 Latest Race: Length 25.00 nm   Start Time 11:12:00
  Sail      Yacht                                  Race    Elapsed  Corr.        Fleet
 Number     Name           Owner             Club  Place    Time    Time   Rating Pos
   34539   Macintosh       Steigenga, Dick    CBYC    1   5:23:10  6:21:38    66   1
   54260   Shock Therapy   Benner, Gary       RCYC    2   5:35:45  6:34:27    69   2
   73289   Deliverance     Wilde/Stewart      NYC     3   5:45:30  6:48:00    66   4
   54994   Jam             Twomey, Graham     LSYC  DNF  
   34832   Tabas           Street, Dave       CBYC  DNF  
   54327   Radiance        Dykstra, Colin     NYC   DNF  
   54959   Flak            Farkas, Adam       NYC   DNF  

Interim Results - J105 Fleet LORC 2003   Race 5 of current series.  (planned 6, drop 2)
    Start Time 11:12:00   Elapsed Times shown for information only
  Sail      Yacht                                  Race    Elapsed
 Number     Name           Owner             Club  Place    Time
   54317   Hot Water       McLeod, John       RCYC    1   5:47:08
   560     Sentient        Rourke, Bill       PCYC    2   6:01:08
   54318   Live Edge       Mountford, Mike    RCYC    3   6:04:47
   50470   Hey Jude        Rathbun, James     RCYC    4   6:05:36
   54858   Sonic Boom      Farquharson, Ian   RCYC    5   6:09:32
   54865   Full Tilt Boogi Pask, Kevin        RCYC    6   6:15:01
   565     Groovador       Baluta, Alex       RCYC    7   6:18:00
   54315   Planet B        Baker, Robert      RCYC  DNF  

Interim Results - PHRF II LORC 2003   Race 5 of current series.  (planned 6, drop 2)
 Latest Race: Length 25.00 nm   Start Time 11:06:00
  Sail      Yacht                                  Race    Elapsed  Corr.        Fleet
 Number     Name           Owner             Club  Place    Time    Time   Rating Pos
   1006    Rags            Button, Judy       MCC     1   6:18:58  6:47:30   123   3
   34527   DefiantII       Bugbee, Robert     PCYC  DNF  

Interim Results - PHRF IV LORC 2003   Race 5 of current series.  (planned 6, drop 2)
 Latest Race: Length 25.00 nm   Start Time 11:00:00
  Sail      Yacht                                  Race    Elapsed  Corr. 
 Number     Name           Owner             Club  Place    Time    Time   Rating
 S 218     Seajay          Johnstone, James   PCYC  DNF  
   24200   Emerald         Willis,Paul        TS&CC DNF  

Interim Results - White Sails LORC 2003   Race 5 of current series.  (planned 6, drop 2)
 Latest Race: Length 25.00 nm   Start Time 11:00:00
  Sail      Yacht                                  Race    Elapsed  Corr. 
 Number     Name           Owner             Club  Place    Time    Time   Rating
   54353   Quelle Surprise Matison, Val       RCYC  DNF  
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